
SRLA consultancy expenditure (above $10,000), 2023-24 

Suburban Rail Loop Authority consultancy 

expenditure (above $10,000), 2023-24 

Consultant Service(s) provided 
Total project 

fee approved 

Expenditure 

2023-24 

Future 

expenditure 

committed 

Acoustic Studio Pty Ltd Professional Services $500,000 $61,226 $426,464 

Arc Blue Professional Services $508,857 $17,260 $319,137 

Dunnemedforth Pty Ltd Professional Services $111,370 $66,920 $44,450 

Exponent Professional Services $135,000 $1,248 $68,716 

Infrastructure Skills Advisory Pty 

Ltd 
Professional Services $45,320 $45,320 Nil 

Lens on Life Pty Ltd trading as 

Authorised Futures 
Professional Services $300,000 $118,662 $181,338 

Railway Technology Consultant 

Limited 
Professional Services $400,000 $4,468 $391,624 

Notes: 

 Figures are exclusive of GST. 

 Engagements where 2023-24 expenditure was under $10,000 have been included where the total project fee 

approval value is over $10,000 (as per Department of Treasury and Finance guidance). 

 

 


